
Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000448586 SRISTIKA  SOM Female No  1 1 UR  5  376.00  100.00  80.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868990 SAMBIT  MONDAL Male No  2  1 2 SC  3  373.00  95.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402430 MD  AFRIDI Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  10  368.00  92.00  91.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243453 SHREYA  MALI Female No  4  2 4 SC  3  367.00  95.00  90.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743928 PRITHWISH KUMAR RAJ Male No  5 5 UR  4  367.00  0.00  94.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286952 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  6  3 6 SC  3  354.00  91.00  50.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078781 SAYANTAN  DAS Male No  7 7 UR  11  354.00  86.00  74.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813632 DYUTIMAN  HOR Male No  8 8 UR  2  351.00  0.00  91.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836844 AYUSHKA  GOSWAMI Female No  9 9 UR  5  348.00  88.00  76.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912310 SANGITA  SHIL Female No  10 10 UR  7  344.00  95.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803820 SOUVIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  11 11 UR  3  342.00  92.00  63.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411201 ARNAB  PAL Male No  12  1 12 OBC-B  6  335.00  90.00  63.00  63.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228449 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  13  4 13 SC  24  334.00  0.00  89.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002142690 ANUSHREE  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  3  332.00  88.00  77.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262872 SUMIT  PODDER Male No  15 15 UR  2  328.00  84.00  74.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339237 DEVJANI  GHOSH Female No  16 16 UR  7  328.00  82.00  83.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179521 SADHAN  MONDAL Male No  17 17 UR  8  322.00  90.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100576 SIPRA  ADHIKARI Female No  18 18 UR  9  321.00  84.00  77.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921870 BIKRAM  SUTRADHAR Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  4  321.00  0.00  93.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348136 AYANTIKA  ADITYA Female No  20 20 UR  3  319.00  0.00  86.00  81.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309302 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  21  2 21 OBC-A  1  311.00  87.00  62.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011083 SAURIK  GHOSAL Male No  22 22 UR  3  311.00  72.00  75.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154058 RUDRA  SARKAR Male No  23  5 23 SC  18  310.00  90.00  64.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749694 SUKANYA  PRADHAN Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  3  310.00  90.00  57.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116079 RAJIB  PAUL Male No  25 25 UR  9  310.00  77.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261020 PRIYANKA  TALUKDAR Female No  26 26 UR  2  306.00  83.00  74.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002420312 SUBHA  MAHATA Male No  27  4 27 OBC-B  6  306.00  80.00  65.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986091 BARSHAN  DEY Male No  28 28 UR  5  300.00  74.00  50.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504600 TITHI  KAYAL Female No  29  6 29 SC  4  299.00  78.00  63.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057543 KISAN  BARMAN Male No  30 30 UR  5  298.00  93.00  51.00  38.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415532 AMIT KUMAR DAS Male No  31 31 UR  17  288.00  71.00  76.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167490 PURBASHA  GHOSH Female No  32  5 32 OBC-B  6  281.00  70.00  76.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274214 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  33  6 33 OBC-B  6  281.00  70.00  66.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742003 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  34  7 34 SC  16  277.00  77.00  65.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911988 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  35  8 35 SC  20  276.00  74.00  63.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288990 SANDIP  SIKARI Male No  36  1 36 ST  23  276.00  70.00  58.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084714 RUPA  KUMARI Female No  37 37 UR  6  276.00  0.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018281 DEBOJYOTI  LAL Male No  38 38 UR  3  273.00  61.00  66.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473364 PALLAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  39 39 UR  2  272.00  78.00  54.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000580053 ARITRA  DAS Male No  40 40 UR  4  272.00  56.00  45.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655240 MD NAJEEB HAIDER Male No  41 41 UR  17  270.00  0.00  68.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168363 PAYEL  SARDAR Female No  42  9 42 SC  5  269.00  81.00  68.00  50.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341111 APARUPA  GANGULY Female No  43 43 UR  4  269.00  81.00  62.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312169 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  44  10 44 SC  1  269.00  70.00  66.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996225 RAHUL  PALIT Male No  45 45 UR  10  267.00  0.00  64.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568434 RACHANA  SADHUKHAN Female No  46  7 46 OBC-B  6  265.00  60.00  56.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313752 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  1  258.00  80.00  60.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355781 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  48 48 UR  5  256.00  0.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706093 GANESH  MURMU Male No  49  2 49 ST  7  249.00  57.00  44.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435393 ANNESHA  BAGAL Female No  50  11 50 SC  1  248.00  61.00  44.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346979 RINKI  DAS Female No  51  12 51 SC  2  244.00  65.00  62.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945379 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  52  3 52 OBC-A  6  240.00  45.00  55.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001043593 PAROMITA  HALDER Female No  53  13 53 SC  16  237.00  64.00  48.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918720 SAGNIK  GHOSAL Male No  54 54 UR  2  231.00  57.00  56.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136633 BITHIKA  KAYAL Female No  55  14 55 SC  3  226.00  72.00  42.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320946 BARSA  RAM Female No  56 56 UR  18  226.00  61.00  50.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556961 KARNA  GANGULY Male No  57 57 UR  3  225.00  52.00  70.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429819 SHUBHAMOY  DAS Male No  58  15 58 SC  5  222.00  60.00  50.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999945 ANINDITA  HANSDA Female No  59 59 UR  2  222.00  55.00  44.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218732 SHIPRA  NASKAR Female No  60 60 UR  2  220.00  62.00  50.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658773 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  61 61 UR  1  220.00  55.00  47.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474030 SANCHITA  NARU Female No  62  16 62 SC  2  215.00  47.00  50.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172345 SUMONA  SHARMA Female No  63 63 UR  10  208.00  47.00  48.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212574 SANCHITA  MANNA Female No  64  8 64 OBC-B  4  204.00  52.00  54.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997413 SNIGDHA  ROY Female No  65 65 UR  5  200.00  55.00  44.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002225608 MONISHA  BARMAN Female No  66  17 66 SC  11  188.00  44.00  44.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027997 RAISEN  HANSDA Male No  67  3 67 ST  5  175.00  44.00  43.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270940 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  68  18 68 SC  9  167.00  41.00  46.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001402430 MD  AFRIDI Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  10  368.00  92.00  91.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309302 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  21  2 2 OBC-A  1  311.00  87.00  62.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945379 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  52  3 3 OBC-A  6  240.00  45.00  55.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000411201 ARNAB  PAL Male No  12  1 1 OBC-B  6  335.00  90.00  63.00  63.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921870 BIKRAM  SUTRADHAR Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  4  321.00  0.00  93.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749694 SUKANYA  PRADHAN Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  3  310.00  90.00  57.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420312 SUBHA  MAHATA Male No  27  4 4 OBC-B  6  306.00  80.00  65.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167490 PURBASHA  GHOSH Female No  32  5 5 OBC-B  6  281.00  70.00  76.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274214 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  33  6 6 OBC-B  6  281.00  70.00  66.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568434 RACHANA  SADHUKHAN Female No  46  7 7 OBC-B  6  265.00  60.00  56.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212574 SANCHITA  MANNA Female No  64  8 8 OBC-B  4  204.00  52.00  54.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001868990 SAMBIT  MONDAL Male No  2  1 1 SC  3  373.00  95.00  80.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243453 SHREYA  MALI Female No  4  2 2 SC  3  367.00  95.00  90.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286952 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  6  3 3 SC  3  354.00  91.00  50.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228449 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  13  4 4 SC  24  334.00  0.00  89.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154058 RUDRA  SARKAR Male No  23  5 5 SC  18  310.00  90.00  64.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504600 TITHI  KAYAL Female No  29  6 6 SC  4  299.00  78.00  63.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742003 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  34  7 7 SC  16  277.00  77.00  65.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911988 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  35  8 8 SC  20  276.00  74.00  63.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168363 PAYEL  SARDAR Female No  42  9 9 SC  5  269.00  81.00  68.00  50.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312169 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  44  10 10 SC  1  269.00  70.00  66.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435393 ANNESHA  BAGAL Female No  50  11 11 SC  1  248.00  61.00  44.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346979 RINKI  DAS Female No  51  12 12 SC  2  244.00  65.00  62.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043593 PAROMITA  HALDER Female No  53  13 13 SC  16  237.00  64.00  48.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001136633 BITHIKA  KAYAL Female No  55  14 14 SC  3  226.00  72.00  42.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429819 SHUBHAMOY  DAS Male No  58  15 15 SC  5  222.00  60.00  50.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474030 SANCHITA  NARU Female No  62  16 16 SC  2  215.00  47.00  50.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225608 MONISHA  BARMAN Female No  66  17 17 SC  11  188.00  44.00  44.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270940 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  68  18 18 SC  9  167.00  41.00  46.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000288990 SANDIP  SIKARI Male No  36  1 1 ST  23  276.00  70.00  58.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706093 GANESH  MURMU Male No  49  2 2 ST  7  249.00  57.00  44.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027997 RAISEN  HANSDA Male No  67  3 3 ST  5  175.00  44.00  43.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


